S13 Metric Parallel Bolt Coupler, Plain,
Worldwide Design
认证
功能
Provides continuity between reinforcing bar and ISO® 965 metric all-thread rod or bolts
May be used to anchor load-bearing equipment to foundations, columns or walls
Machined from non-weldable grades of material, but can be tack welded
技术参数
完成: 普通
材料: 钢
设计版本: 全球（全球可供货的材料）
Table 1/2
物料号 钢筋尺寸，公制 钢筋尺寸，美国 钢筋尺寸，加拿
大 六角宽度 (W) 直径 (Ø) 长度 (L)
We connect and protect
EL10S13N 10 mm #3 17 mm 53mm
EL12S13N 12 mm #4 10M 22 mm 58mm
EL14S13N 14 mm 27 mm 63mm
EL16S13N 16 mm #5 15M 27 mm 68mm
EL18S13N 18 mm 35 mm 75mm
EL20S13AN 20 mm #6 20M 35 mm 83mm
EL20S13BN 20 mm #6 20M 35 mm 81mm
EL20S13N 20 mm #6 20M 35 mm 98mm
EL22S13N 22 mm #7 40 mm 104mm
EL12S13AN 12 mm #4 10M 45 mm 86mm
EL25S13BN 25 mm #8 25M 45 mm 85mm
EL25S13AN 25 mm #8 25M 45 mm 103mm
EL25S13N 25 mm #8 25M 45 mm 110mm
EL28S13N 28 mm #9 30M 50 mm 115mm
EL32S13AN 32 mm #10 55 mm 115mm
EL40S13CN 40 mm 65 mm 127mm
EL32S13N 32 mm #10 55 mm 125mm
nVent.com/LENTON | 2
EL34S13N 34 mm 55 mm 134mm
EL30S13N 30 mm 55 mm 128mm
EL40S13BN 40 mm 65 mm 133mm
EL36S13N 36 mm #11 35M 65 mm 134mm
EL38S13N 38 mm #12 65 mm 139mm
EL40S13N 40 mm 65 mm 143mm
EL40S13AN 40 mm 65 mm 146mm
EL50TS13N 50 mm 85 mm 171mm
Table 2/2